| Wedding Bells Rallysprint Route

)

QVICE /| ROAD CONDITIONS:

the road.
Tulips and mini control boards will be in place by 0730

Roads are open during Recce, be aware of officials will be using

Travel in the forward direction only. ACT 40 km/h speed limit.

You may Recce before Doco and Scruteneering, consider driver

~

@ving a first pass through, while the navigator is doing Doco/




Wedding Bells Rallysprint Route

Cum | Inter Tulip Instruction Reverse
ss1 HQ TL into SS1 Start.

0.00 | 0.00 '\1 SO to HQ, BBQ & 13.80
1 Spectator Point

0.78 | 0.78 ' ‘ KL 13.02
2

1.74 | 0.96 'Il TR 12.06
3

2.11 | 0.37 \1 KL 11.69
4

2.79 | 0.68 r BR 11.01
5

3.06 | 0.27 ‘1— TL Spectators 10.74
6

3.36 | 0.30 g" SS1 Flying Finish 10.44
7

3.57 | 0.21 é)—b SS1 Stop. TR 10.23
8

4.47 | 0.90 Y KL through Gate 9.33
9

4.64 | 0.17 f' SO 9.16
10

471 | 0.07 t\ 0. 552 Start 9.09
11

542 | 0.71 ‘T THL 8.38
12

6.89 | 1.47 1' TR 6.91
13

8.60 | 1.71 r TR 5.20

14




Wedding Bells Rallysprint Route

Cum | Inter Tulip Instruction Reverse
9.66 | 1.06 } KL. SOS 4.14
15
10.73| 1.07 \t SO 3.07
16
12.13| 1.40 Y TR through gate 1.67
17
12.32| 0.19 % SO FMR 1.48
18
12.97 | 0.65 ‘r TL 0.83
19
13.41| 0.44 t SS2 FF 0.39
20
SS2 Stop
Se;SV'lce HQ TL for SS1 Start and
13.51| 0.10 Service Park 0.29
TR for HQ, BBQ and
21 Spectator point
13.80 | 0.29 SS1 Start on Right 0.00

Service l
2 SS1

SO to service park.




